Consent for Release of Placement Test Scores Western Nebraska Community College Student Life & Engagement

Western Nebraska Community College, Student Life & Engagement, 1601 E. 27th Street, Scottsbluff, NE 69361 Phone: (308) 635-6050 Fax: (308) 635-6728

The Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act (FERPA) affords certain rights to students concerning the privacy of, and access to, their education records. Students may choose to complete and submit this form to the Student Life and Engagement Office allowing the release of their eCompass scores to specified third parties.

Name of Student (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Student ID No.

Student's Telephone No.

(in the event we need to contact you to verify information)

Please release scores from the following test(s) taken at Western Nebraska Community College to: ______eCompass

____ ACCUPLACER

Name of Person or Institution:

Address:

OR Email to:

OR Fax to:

Signature of Student

Date

Instructions for completing this form:

- 1. The form must be fully completed and signed by the student. eCompass Test results cannot be released if not signed.
- 2. Completed forms should be mailed to Western Nebraska Community College, Student Life and Engagement Office, 1601 E. 27th Street, Scottsbluff, NE 69361 or by fax at 308-635-6728.

This authorization can be used only once. You must complete a separate form for each request.

This information is released subject to the confidentiality provisions of appropriate state and federal laws and regulations which prohibit any further disclosure of this information without the specific written consent of the person to whom it pertains, or as otherwise permitted by such regulations.